
Rividavia (68)

Moreno (68)

Roca (68)

Guerrico (30)

Espora (30)

Garibaldi (116)

San Martín (116)

Spiro (13)

Los Pozos (7)

Rosales (13)

Jataí (7)

Suipacha (7)

Campichuelo (7)

Salta (7)

San Lorenzo (7)

Juncal (7)

BB01

BB02

BB03

AC07

AC08

BB04

BB05

CL06

DD13

CL07

DD14

DD15

DD16

DD17

DD18

DD19

2+

2+

2+

3+

3+

3

3

-

-

-

2

2

-

-

-

-

3

3+

3

3+

3+

3+

3+

3+

3+

-

-

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

Type

Type

Type

Name

Name

Name

Secondary

Secondary

Tertiary

Tertiary

Tertiary

Speed

Speed

Speed

Hull

Hull

Hull

Fuel

Fuel

Fuel

Torp AA

Torp

Torp

AA

AA

Primary
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Argentine Capital Ships

Argentine Light Ships 

Argentine Destroyers 1 

4

4

4

3

3

5

5

2

2

2

2

2

3

3

1

1

1

1

1

2

2

1

1

2

1

2

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1



Maipú (7)

Los Andes (6)

El Plata (6)

Py (6)

Muratore (6)

Buchardo (6)

Thorne (6)

DD20

DD21

DD22

DD23

DD24

DD25

DD26

3+

3+

3+

3+

3+

3+

3+

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

Type Name Tertiary Speed Hull FuelTorp AA
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Argentine Destroyers 2

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

Minas Geraes (57)

Sao Paulo (57)

Riachuelo (84)

Duque de Caxias (84)

Tamandare (84)

Aquidaba (101)

Tuyutí (101)

Monte Santiago (101)

BB01

BB02

BB06

BB07

BB08

BB09

BB10

BB11

2

2

2

2

2

2+

2+

2+

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

Type Name Secondary Tertiary Speed Hull FuelTorp AAPrimary

Brazilian Capital Ships

5

5

4

4

4

6

6

6

3

3

2

2

2

4

4

4

1

1

1

1

1

2

2

2

1

1

1



Solimoes (15)

Paysandú (15)

Lima Barros (56)

Aguila (59)

Silvado (56)

CL07

CL08

CV01

CV01

CV02

3+

3+

2

2+

2

-

-

-

-

3

3

Type

Type

Type

Name

Name

Name

Secondary

Secondary

Secondary

Tertiary

Tertiary

Tertiary

Speed

Speed

Speed

Hull

Hull

Hull

Fuel

Fuel

Fuel

Torp AA

AA

AA

Flight Deck

Flight Deck
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Brazilian Light Ships 

Brazilian Aircraft Carriers

Chilean Aircraft Carrier

Almirante Latorre (68)

Almirante Cochrane (68)

Lautaro (32)

San Martín (32)

Esmeralda (30)

Tacna (30)

BB01

BB02

BC01

BC02

AC04

AC05

2

2

3

3

3+

3+

-

-

-

-

2

2

-

-

-

-

-

-

Type Name Secondary Tertiary Speed Hull FuelTorp AAPrimary

Chilean Capital Ships

4

4

6

6

3

3

2

2

4

4

2

2

1

1

2

2

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

3 1

1

4

4

4

2

2

2

0

0

0



Dolores (19)

Bradley

Santos-Dumont

Zuloago

CL03

D03

AN04

D04

32

Type

Type

Type

Name

Name

Name

Secondary Tertiary Speed Hull FuelTorp AA

Aircraft Carried

Aircraft Carried

(Max 1):_______

(Max 2):_______

(Max 1):_______

Bombs Carried

Bombs Carried

(Max 5):_______

(Max 12):_______

(Max 5):_______

Gas

Gas

He

He

He

Max Altitude

Max Altitude

Low

Low

Low

Undamaged Speed

Undamaged Speed

7

7

7

Endurance

Endurance

 © 2016 Avalanche Press   South American Navies

Chilean Light Ship 

Argentine Airships

Brazilian Airship

2

Colocolo (7)

Fresia (7)

Lauca (7)

Quidora (7)

DD11

DD12

DD13

DD14

3+

3+

3+

3+

1

1

1

1

Type Name Tertiary Speed Hull FuelTorp AA

Chilean Destroyers  

2

2

2

2
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Flotilla #

Flotilla #

Flotilla #

Flotilla #

Submarine

Submarine

Submarine

Submarine

Torp.

Torp.

Torp.

Torp.

Brazilian Submarines

Argentine Submarines

Salmon-1 (4 VP)

Marconi-1 (3 VP)

Salmon-3 (4 VP)

Marconi-3 (3 VP)

Salmon-5 (4 VP)

Marconi-5 (3 VP)

Salmon-7 (4 VP)

Salmon-2 (4 VP)

Marconi-2 (3 VP)

Salmon-4 (4 VP)

Marconi-4 (3 VP)

Salmon-6 (4 VP)

Marconi-6 (3 VP)

Salmon-8 (4 VP)


